0	7-05-2001	Q63767			
Form PTO-1595	28/21 (1971 12312 2016 12012 2016 (1971 1981 1981	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
· 		Patent and Trademark Office			
1	01767627				
To the Commissioner for racing. 1.1. 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	MOU TOUGH HIS MINETED	of receiving party(ies)?			
Norihisa TAKADA	í	· ·			
Norinisa TAKADA	FUJI PHOTO FILM C	niashigara-shi, Kanagawa-ken 250-0193,			
08/25/0	Japan	masingara-sin, Kanagawa-ken 230-0193,			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	, vapan	43 P.T.			
□ yes ☑ no		. s.			
3. Nature of Conveyance:		000			
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		₽			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names					
☐ Other	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?			
Execution Date: June 8, 2001	☐ yes	🗹 no			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	19/2/20	112			
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ncation, the execution date of t	he application is: June 8, 2001			
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Confirmation No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers	s attached?	☑ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		plications and registration involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:		1			
SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS, PLL	C 7. Total Fee (37 CFR)	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	. `	☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in			
Suite 800	1	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.			
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213		d to be charged to Deposit Account			
	8. Deposit Account No	O.			
		19-4880			
DO NO	T WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and Signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i original document.	information is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
O.T. A Mila Ry No 31 157		June 25, 2001			
Pote & Mrs. Ry, No. 31,557 Darryl Mexic Reg	z. No. 23.063	Date			
,					
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISI	NG COVER SHEET, ATTA	CHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Do	not detach this portion				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Commissioner for Patents					
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					
17.78961 350 0.1 00.000000 05887344	admington, D.C. 20231				
j					
· 前侧侧					

PATENT REEL: 011938 FRAME: 0483

ASSIGNMENT

100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ASSIGNMENT		
WHEREAS, I/We.		(s), [hereinafter referred to as a FACE–SCANNING IMAGE RECORDIN		have made an invention entitled.
		(Title of Invention)		
for which I/We executed	an application for United	States Letters Patent on the d	ace(s) shown b	pelow or filed an application for
United States Letters Pat	ent on	19 (Scri	al No); and
WHEREAS	Fuji Photo Fi	lm Co., Ltd.		,,
a corporation of	Japan	(Full Name of Assignee)		
whose post office address	is 210 Nakanuma,	Country of Incorporation) Minamiashigara-shi	• •	
	Kanagawa-ken	250-0193, Japan		
		of securing the entire right, tit invention and the Letters Paten		it in and to this invention, the upon this application;
application, and all divisions thereon, and all reissues United States to issue all of this Assignment:	sions, and continuations t thereof; and I/We hereby Letters Pattents for this i	hereof, and all Letters Patents authorize and request the Cornvention to assignee, its success	of the United normissioner of ors and assign	n and to this invention and this I States which may be granted Patents and Trademarks of the is, in accordance with the terms
assignee, its successors at all lawful papers when ca to this invention in said all rightful oaths and ger patent protection for this papers shall be borne by the same of the	nd assigns, any facts know alled upon to do so, execut assignee, its successors and nerally do everything poss	in to me/us respecting this investe and deliver all papers that made assigns, execute all divisional, tible to aid assignee, its successed tates, it being understood that and assigns.	ntion and test my be necessary continuation, ors and assign	nsideration, communicate with ify in any legal proceeding, sign y or desirable to perfect the title and reissue applications, make s, to obtain and enforce proper neident to the execution of such
1 FULL NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST A	SSIGNOR	ASSIGNORT SIGNATURE		DATE
Norihisa TAKADA		Timbria Tarta		June 8, 200/
RESIDENCE C/O FUJIFILM	M Electronic Imaging Ltd	., Three Cherry Trees Lane,	CITUZENSHIP	pan
2 FULL NAME OF SECONO ASSIGN	tead, Herts HP2 7RH, THE ORJEANY	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE			CITUZENSHIP	
			LICENSHIP	
3 FULL NAME OF THIRD ASSIGNOR	I, IF ANY	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE		OATE
RESIDENCE			CTTIZENSHIP	
4. FULL NAME OF FOURTH ASSIGN	DR, IF ANY	ASSIGNOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
AESIDENCE			CTTZENSHIP	<u> </u>
5 FULL NAME OF FIFTH ASSIGNOR	IFANY	ASSIGNOR'S S'RONDIEZA		DATE
AESIDENCE			CITIZENSHIP	
6 FULL NAME OF SIXTH ASSIGNOR	# MY	ASSIGNOT'S SIGNATURE	1	DATE
RESIDENCE			CITIZENSHIP	

PATENT REEL: 011938 FRAME: 0484

RECORDED: 06/25/2001